
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION 
PRE-APPLICATION WORKSHOP ATTENDEES 

GFO Solicitation 15-605 

April 26, 2016 

VOLUNTARY SIGN-IN SHEET: You are not required to provide any information as a condition for attending or 
participating in this meeting. The purpose of this list is to assist in bringing together applicants and subcontractor 

teams in addition to providing Energy Commission staff with the names and addresses of those interested in 
receiv ing any addendums or notices pertaining to the solicitation. A copy of this list will be posted at the Energy 
Commission's web site. Note, applicant can print in information on form if business card is not available. 
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All sessions in Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco, GMT-07:00) 
Session detail for 'GFO-15-605 Hydrogen Workshop (1) 2016': 

Name Email 
Hieu Nguyen hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov 
Ed Ober eober@grantmanagementassoc.com 
Jonathan jpa@stratosfuel.com 
Michael Dray- CSULA H2 michael.dray@calstatela.edu 
Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com 
Jim Fredrickson fredricksonj@sbcapcd.org 
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 
Kjetil Bakken kb@carnegie.no 
dan cook dcook.emeraldhills@gmail.com 
Colin Armstrong carmstrong@htec.ca 
Michel Archambault marchambault@hydrogenics.com 
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 
Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov 
Joel Ewanick joel.ewanick@fefuel.com 
Ron Goodman r6gp@pge.com 
Catherine Kim catherine.kim@daimler.com 
G. Castillo gcastillo@hmausa.com 
Nick Barilo nick.barilo@pnnl.gov 
Ulrich Hermans ulrich.hermans@hydrogenxt.com 
Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com 
Michel Archambault marchambault@hydrogenics.com 
Stephen sdavis@rvjensen.com 
Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org 
tim tim.brown@fefuel.com 
michel archambault marchambault@hydrogenics.com 
Nico B nbouwkamp@cafcp.org 
Stephen Szymanski sszymanski@protononsite.com 
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 
Jennifer Hamilton jjhamilton@cafcp.org 
Michel Archambault marchambault@hydrogenics.com 
J P Hsu jphsu@smartchemistry.com 
Andrew Hom hom.andrew@gmail.com 
Anna Lowe anna.lowe@sandag.org 
Eddy Nupoort enu@h2logic.com 
Elyse elyse.cheung-sutton@energy.ca.gov 
Will Cook, Hydrogenics wcook@hydrogenics.com 
Matt McClory matt.mcclory@toyota.com 
Kyle kyle.mckeown@linde.com 
Newell Hill newell@topmytank.com 
Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv 
Paul Staples h24u@hygen.com 
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 
David Blekhman blekhman@calstatela.edu 
Sandra Novak sandra.novak@vw.com 
Charles Smith charles.smith@energy.ca.gov 
Ikuo Inoue ikuoinoue@hotmail.com 
Joaquin Alarcon j_alarconlr@yahoo.com 
Mark Feng mfeng@swri.org 
Ian Hammon-Hogan ian@biraenergy.com 
Misha Houser misha.houser@laedc.org 
Elisabeth R Newell ernewell@verizon.net 
Kevin kevin.lu@pyro-e.com 
Stephen Ellis stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com 
Brian Hagerty bjhagerty@gmail.com 
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